
$965,000 - 1100 Wills Place, Golden Valley
MLS® #6327997 

$965,000
5 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 4,318 sqft
Residential on 0.36 Acres

Thotlands Twin View Terrace, Golden Valley,
MN

Expansive walk-out rambler in the
high-demand Sweeney Lake neighborhood! 1
block to lake dock for canoeing and kayaking,
Luce Line and Theo Wirth trail systems. 1
block to Hopkins bus pickup! Fabulously
renovated with modern Scandinavian touches
throughout showcasing an open floorplan
perfect for entertaining and private living.
Chefâ€™s kitchen with Bertazzoni appliances,
quartz counters and 8â€™ island w/ adjacent
dining room. 2 wonderful main floor family rms
with woodburning fireplaces and smashing 400
sf screened porch! 5 great bedrooms, three on
the main, two down, + three sleek baths incl
ownersâ€™ suite w/ walk-in closet, private Â¾
bath and dual sinks. Entertainerâ€™s dream
walkout level with movie rm, sexy wet bar with
wine closet, billiard rm and sauna. Tons of
storage space + 23â€™x23â€™ walkout
auxiliary garage perfect for a workshop,
exercise rm or bike/kayak/paddleboard/canoe
storage. Wildlife and outdoor recreation out
your door. Close to Breck and downtown. Why
live anywhere else?

Built in 1968

Essential Information

MLS® # 6327997

Price $965,000

Sold Price $970,000



Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 1

Square Footage 4,318

Acres 0.36

Year Built 1968

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Single Family Residence

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 1100 Wills Place

Subdivision Thotlands Twin View Terrace

City Golden Valley

County Hennepin

State MN

Zip Code 55422

Amenities

# of Garages 2

Garages Attached Garage, Concrete, Garage Door Opener, Underground

Waterfront Lake View

Interior

Appliances Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Humidifier, Gas Water Heater,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Stainless Steel Appliances, Wall Oven,
Washer, Wine Cooler

Heating Forced Air, Radiant Floor

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 4

Exterior

Lot Description Corner Lot, Tree Coverage - Light

Roof Asphalt

Construction Brick/Stone, Cedar

School Information



District Robbinsdale

Additional Information

Days on Market 351

Zoning Residential-Single Family

Listing Details

Listing Office Edina Realty, Inc.
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